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Dominican Sisters Conference 

Executive Committee 

Anne Lythgoe, OP [Peace] 

2320 Airport Drive 
Columbus, OH 43219 

Work:  614.416.1040 

Cell:  215.498.0851 

alythgoe@oppeace.org 

Maryann McMahon, OP [Racine] 

6501 Almeda Rd. 
Houston, TX 77021 

Work:  262.898.4081 

Cell:  262.308.0780 

mmcmahon@racinedominicans.org

Carol Mayes, OP [Houston] 

6501 Almeda Rd. 
Houston, TX 77021 

Phone:  713.440.3718 

cmayes@domhou.org 

Pam Mitchell, OP [Sinsinawa] 

4020 County Road M 
Middleton, WI 53562 

Phone:  612.877.2886 

pmitchellop@gmail.com 

Terry Rickard, OP [Blauvelt] terryr@renewintl.org 

Corinne Sanders, OP [Adrian] Phone:  561.310.8174 

csanders@adriandominicans.org

Staff 

Mary Ellen O’Grady, OP [Interim Director] Cell:  630.750.4397 

sisters@domlife.org 

Dusty Farnan, OP [UN NGO] 

246 East 46th Street Apt 1F 

New York, NY 10017 

  ngo@domlife.org 

MaDonna Thelen [Administrative Assistant] opcomnet@domlife.og 

Ashley Apollonio-Hairston [domlife.org Editor] editor@domlife.org 
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